
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Class News KEY DATES  - SPRING TERM 2 2025 
  

 
 

Date Event 

W/c 31st March No afterschool clubs this week. 

Thursday 3rd April Easter Church Service (pupils only). 

Friday 4th April Easter Egg Hunt. 

Early finish at 1:15pm - Break up for Easter Holidays. 

Medications returned home. 

Tuesday 22nd April Children return to school. 

Medications returned to school. 

Tuesday 29th April  From 1:15pm - Parent Consultations (letters sent out). 

Thursday 1st May  Reception Health Screening. 

Friday 2nd May Influential person day! (more details coming soon). 

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY (school closed). 

Thursday 8th May Class photographs. 

W/C Monday 12th May Year 6 SATS. 

Friday 16th May Year 6 lunch and bowling (details nearer the time). 

Friday 23rd May Open Afternoon (details nearer the time). 

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 
(inclusive) 

Half Term (school closed all week). 

Monday 2nd June Children return to school. 

 
 

P.E. arrangements for w/c 31st March 2025 
 
Reception 
NO PE NEXT WEEK 
 
Year 1 and Year 2 
TUESDAY ONLY 
 
Year 3 and Year 4 (Foxes Class) 
WEDNESDAY – come to school wearing P.E. kit. 
 
Year 5 and Year 6 (Badger Class) 
MONDAY and TUESDAY – come to school wearing P.E. kit. 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 


